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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PHYSICS (MALE)
(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/28200455

2/28200526

3/28200144

4/28200407

5/28200371

6/28200447

7/28200078

8/28200383

9/28200674

10/28200266

11/28200002

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUDASSAR SABIR
SABIR HUSSAIN

SYED ALI ABBAS
SYED FIDA HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ASIF ALI
LAL DIN

IFTIKHAR AHMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD IMRAN BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

BURHAN ZAMIR
ZAMIR AHMAD

ATIF ARIF
FAZAL KARIM ARIF

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ALI
NEMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ASIM MAHMOOD
MAHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSADIQ
MUHAMMAD TAQDEES

DOMICILE

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

JHELUM

SHEIKHUPURA
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

12/28200054

13/28200512

14/28200053

15/28200304

16/28200135

17/28200623

18/28200397

19/28200434

20/28200044

21/28200115

22/28200023

23/28200196

24/28200449

25/28200250

26/28200141

27/28200544

28/28200027

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMAD CHISHTI
FAIZ AHMAD CHISHTI

HASEEB HUSSAIN
MALIK ABID HUSSAIN

SHAHBAN ALI
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

IRFAN ELAHI
FAZAL ELAHI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD TUFIQ JAMIL
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

ADIL MUBEEN
MUHAMMAD AMIN

SHAFIQ AHMAD
MUNIR AHMAD

WASIM TAHIR
DIN MUHAMMAD

SYED ZULQARNAIN HAIDER
LIAQAT HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD SAEED MUGHAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

BILAL AHMED
SHER MUHAMMAD

KASHIF JILANI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD MANSOOR ALI FAROOQI
JAVED ANWER FAROOQI

ZAIN ALI
ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AAMAR
ALI MUHAMMAD

SHAHID WASIM
ALLAH DITTA

DOMICILE

MIANWALI

MULTAN

KASUR

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

M.B. Din

PAKPATTAN

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

MIANWALI

GUJRAT

LAHORE

LAHORE

KASUR

NAROWAL
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35 posts of Assistant Professor Physics (Male) (BS-18)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

29/28200466 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE LAHORE
FAZAL HUSSAIN

30/28200527 SYED HUBBY ALI NAQVI ATTOCK
SYED RAJAB ALI NAQVI

31/28200609 ABRAR HUSSAIN LAYYAH
MUHAMMAD BILAL

32/28200468 NAJM UL AARIFEEN LAHORE
ALLAH DITTA

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

39/28200437 WASSAM AHMAD JHANG
CH. IDREES AHMAD

54/28200109 VICKY WILLIAM SARGODHA
WILLIAM SADIQ

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

65/28200147 INAYAT ALI SHAH MUBASHER JHANG
MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAH

Note:- Result of this case subject to final outcome of Writ Petition
No.60328/2017 filed by Mr. Mohsin Naseer.

DATED: 06-09-2017 A/SECRETARY
CASE NO. 45-RB-2017
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