

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **ASSISTANT PROFESSOR PHYSICS (MALE)**(BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/28200455	MUDASSAR SABIR SABIR HUSSAIN	NAROWAL		
2/28200526	SYED ALI ABBAS SYED FIDA HUSSAIN SHAH	FAISALABAD		
3/28200144	MUHAMMAD ASIF ALI LAL DIN	JHANG		
4/28200407	IFTIKHAR AHMAD YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SHEIKHUPURA		
5/28200371	MUHAMMAD IMRAN BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	RAWALPINDI		
6/28200447	BURHAN ZAMIR ZAMIR AHMAD	LAHORE		
7/28200078	ATIF ARIF FAZAL KARIM ARIF	GUJRANWALA		
8/28200383	MUHAMMAD KASHIF ALI NEMAT ALI	RAWALPINDI		
9/28200674	MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BAHAWALPUR		
10/28200266	ASIM MAHMOOD MAHMOOD AHMAD	JHELUM		
11/28200002	MUHAMMAD MUSADIQ MUHAMMAD TAQDEES	SHEIKHUPURA		

From Pre-Page

35 posts of Assistant Professor Physics (Male) (BS-18) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
12/28200054	MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMAD CHISHTI FAIZ AHMAD CHISHTI	MIANWALI
13/28200512	HASEEB HUSSAIN MALIK ABID HUSSAIN	MULTAN
14/28200053	SHAHBAN ALI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	KASUR
15/28200304	IRFAN ELAHI FAZAL ELAHI	JHANG
16/28200135	MUHAMMAD NAEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	GUJRANWALA
17/28200623	MUHAMMAD TUFIQ JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL	MULTAN
18/28200397	ADIL MUBEEN MUHAMMAD AMIN	M.B. Din
19/28200434	SHAFIQ AHMAD MUNIR AHMAD	PAKPATTAN
20/28200044	WASIM TAHIR DIN MUHAMMAD	BAHAWALPUR
21/28200115	SYED ZULQARNAIN HAIDER LIAQAT HUSSAIN SHAH	FAISALABAD
22/28200023	MUHAMMAD SAEED MUGHAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	RAWALPINDI
23/28200196	BILAL AHMED SHER MUHAMMAD	MIANWALI
24/28200449	KASHIF JILANI MUHAMMAD AFZAL	GUJRAT
25/28200250	MUHAMMAD MANSOOR ALI FAROOQI JAVED ANWER FAROOQI	LAHORE
26/28200141	ZAIN ALI ZULFIQAR ALI	LAHORE
27/28200544	MUHAMMAD AAMAR ALI MUHAMMAD	KASUR
28/28200027	SHAHID WASIM ALLAH DITTA	NAROWAL

From Pre-Page

35 posts of Assistant Professor Physics (Male) (BS-18) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
29/28200466	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE FAZAL HUSSAIN	LAHORE
30/28200527	SYED HUBBY ALI NAQVI SYED RAJAB ALI NAQVI	ATTOCK
31/28200609	ABRAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD BILAL	LAYYAH
32/28200468	NAJM UL AARIFEEN ALLAH DITTA	LAHORE

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

39/28200437 WASSAM AHMAD JHANG
CH. IDREES AHMAD

54/28200109 VICKY WILLIAM SARGODHA
WILLIAM SADIQ

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

65/28200147 INAYAT ALI SHAH MUBASHER JHANG MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAH

Note:- Result of this case subject to final outcome of Writ Petition No.60328/2017 filed by Mr. Mohsin Naseer.

DATED: 06-09-2017 **A/SECRETARY**CASE NO. 45-RB-2017